



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 33 18 De La Cruz de Pena11 36 1 Wang Yimei

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 86 Total Team
11 17 18 De La Cruz de Pena
9 17 4 Nunez Sidarka de los
4 14 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy
4 27 Total Team
2 11 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa
1 9 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy
1 4 18 De La Cruz de Pena
5 61 Total Team
2 11 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa
2 10 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy
1 8 4 Nunez Sidarka de los

18 Total Team
59 174 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 75 Total Team
9 23 1 Wang Yimei
6 13 9 Zhao Ruirui
6 14 3 Yang Hao

10 43 Total Team
4 11 10 Xue Ming
2 7 1 Wang Yimei
2 5 3 Yang Hao
5 73 Total Team
3 19 7 Zhou Suhong
1 4 5 Wei Qiuyue
1 11 10 Xue Ming

24 Total Team
75 191 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vargas Valdez Annerys
3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa
4 Nunez Sidarka de los Milagros
5 Castillo BrendaL
6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa
8 Del Rosario Selmo Gina

10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros
12 Echenique Karla
13 Rondon Martinez Cindy
14 Rivera Brens Prisilla
15 Rodriguez Andino Cosiri
18 De La Cruz de Pena Bethania

  
  
L L L
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

6
10

7
4
2

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Marcos Kwiek (BRA)
Wilson Sanchez Duran (DOM)

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Wang Yimei
2 Feng Kun
3 Yang Hao
4 Liu Yanan
5 Wei Qiuyue
6 Xu Yunli
7 Zhou Suhong
9 Zhao Ruirui

10 Xue Ming
11 Li Juan
16 Zhang NaL
17 Ma Yunwen

  
  
  
  
 


  
  
  
 

L L L

11
2
8

1

8
8

10
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Chen Zhonghe
Yu Juemin

Referees: Miguel Angel RAMIREZ (MEX) & RODRIGUEZ JATIVA  (ESP)

CHN
DOM 0

3 25
16

25
22

25
21

75
59

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:24 0:22 1:04

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

52 2'87005.07.2008
Macau
Tap Seac Multisport Pavilion

Match duration:  Start: 5:00  End: 6:10  Total: 1:10
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2008 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool I - Macau, MAC


